1
CSM_E3ZM-C_DS_E_4_11
Oil-resistant, Robust, Compact Photoelectric Sensor
E3ZM-C
Photoelectric Sensor for the
Automotive and Machine Tool
Industries
• Oil-resistant, rugged body made of stainless steel.

E3ZM-C
3
Ordering Information
Sensors (Refer to Dimensions on page 13.)
*1. Through-beam Sensors are normally sold in sets that include both the Emitter and Receiver.
*2. The Reflector is sold separately. Select the Reflector model most suited to the application.
*3. Set the distance between the Sensor and the Reflector so that it is at least the value in parentheses.
Sensing
method
Appearance
Connection
method
Sensing distance
Model
NPN output PNP output
Through-beam
(Emitter +
Receiver)*1
Pre-wired (2 m)
E3ZM-CT61 2M E3ZM-CT81 2M
Emitter E3ZM-CT61-L 2M
Receiver E3ZM-CT61-D 2M
Emitter E3ZM-CT81-L 2M
Receiver E3ZM-CT81-D 2M
Pre-wired (5 m)
E3ZM-CT61 5M E3ZM-CT81 5M
Emitter E3ZM-CT61-L 5M
Receiver E3ZM-CT61-D 5M
Emitter E3ZM-CT81-L 5M
Receiver E3ZM-CT81-D 5M
M12 twist-and-click pre-
wired connector (0.3 m)
E3ZM-CT61-M1TJ 0.3M E3ZM-CT81-M1TJ 0.3M
Emitter E3ZM-CT61-L-M1TJ 0.3M
Receiver E3ZM-CT61-D-M1TJ 0.3M
Emitter E3ZM-CT81-L-M1TJ 0.3M
Receiver E3ZM-CT81-D-M1TJ 0.3M
Pre-wired (2 m)
E3ZM-CT62B 2M E3ZM-CT82B 2M
Emitter E3ZM-CT62B-L 2M
Receiver E3ZM-CT62B-D 2M
Emitter E3ZM-CT82B-L 2M
Receiver E3ZM-CT82B-D 2M
Pre-wired (5 m)
E3ZM-CT62B 5M E3ZM-CT82B 5M
Emitter E3ZM-CT62B-L 5M
Receiver E3ZM-CT62B-D 5M
Emitter E3ZM-CT82B-L 5M
Receiver E3ZM-CT82B-D 5M
M12 twist-and-click pre-
wired connector (0.3 m)
E3ZM-CT62B-M1TJ 0.3M E3ZM-CT82B-M1TJ 0.3M
Emitter E3ZM-CT62B-L-M1TJ 0.3M
Receiver E3ZM-CT62B-D-M1TJ 0.3M
Emitter E3ZM-CT82B-L-M1TJ 0.3M
Receiver E3ZM-CT82B-D-M1TJ 0.3M
Retro-reflective
*2
Pre-wired (2 m) E3ZM-CR61 2M E3ZM-CR81 2M
M12 twist-and-click pre-
wired connector (0.3 m) E3ZM-CR61-M1TJ 0.3M E3ZM-CR81-M1TJ 0.3M
Diffuse-
reflective
Pre-wired (2 m) E3ZM-CD62 2M E3ZM-CD82 2M
M12 twist-and-click pre-
wired connector (0.3 m) E3ZM-CD62-M1TJ 0.3M E3ZM-CD82-M1TJ 0.3M
BGS reflective
(fixed distance)
Pre-wired (2 m) E3ZM-CL61H 2M E3ZM-CL81H 2M
M12 twist-and-click pre-
wired connector (0.3 m) E3ZM-CL61H-M1TJ 0.3M E3ZM-CL81H-M1TJ 0.3M
Pre-wired (2 m) E3ZM-CL62H 2M E3ZM-CL82H 2M
M12 twist-and-click pre-